15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science & Technology
Course : Master of Science
Course Code : MSC201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : Polymer Chemistry
Course Part : Master of Science-[Polymer Chemistry]-II
Course Part Term : Semester-IV
Event : March 2024
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max Total Min
MSC05301 Fundamentals of Feedstocks and Polymers 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC05302 Morphology and Physical Chemistry of Polymers 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC05303 Practical HCP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC05304 Practical HCP-3.2 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC05305 Tutorial-III 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MSC05306 Basic Concepts of Polymerization 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC05310 Practical SCP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC05312 Spectral and Instrumental Analysis of Polymers 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC05314 Practical OEP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC05401 Step Growth Polymers 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC05402 Stereoregular Polymers and Modern Polymerisation Methods 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC05403 Selected Topics in Polymers 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC05404 Practical HCP-4.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC05405 Practical HCP-4.2 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC05406 Major Project 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC05407 Tutorial-IV 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 25 10 0 0 25 0
MSC05408 Processing Technology and Polymer Properties 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC05410 Practical SCP-4.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 2

MSC05303 PR 16 36 4 9 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC05304 PR 16 32 4 8 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC05305 TW 10 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC05306 TH 32 42 8 16 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC05310 PR 16 35 4 8 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC05312 TH 32 50 8 16 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC05314 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 202.00   |  SGPA: 8.08   |  Status: Pass
MSC05401 TH 32 48 8 15 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC05402 TH 32 50 8 18 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC05403 TH 32 45 8 14 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC05404 PR 16 34 4 9 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC05405 PR 16 30 4 8 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC05406 PR 16 31 4 8 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC05407 TW 10 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC05408 TH 32 54 8 18 100 -- 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC05410 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 214.00   |  SGPA: 8.56   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 014989  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 168.00   |  SGPA: 6.72   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 342312  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 170.00   |  SGPA: 6.80   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 342312  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 202.00   |  SGPA: 8.08   |  Status: Pass

MSC05407 TW 10 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,C
MSC05408 TH 32 45 8 9 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC05410 PR 16 32 4 7 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 171.00   |  SGPA: 6.84   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 342313  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 162.00   |  SGPA: 6.48   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 342313  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 140.00   |  SGPA: 5.60   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-III  (Seat No: 342313  Exam Event: MAR-2024 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 168.00   |  SGPA: 6.72   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1435/2500 (One Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Five)    |  Percentage: 57.40 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 641.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.41   |  Status: EHB   |  CGPA: --   |  Final Grade: --
15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 6
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Polymer Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Chemical Sciences, SUSCHS
Seat No: 342314 PRN: 202201091039225 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCHS
3 Name: GAIKWAD SHIVANI ARUN
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC05301 TH 32 53 8 13 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC05302 TH 32 34 8 14 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC05303 PR 16 29 4 7 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC05304 PR 16 32 4 7 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC05305 TW 10 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

Seat No: 342317 PRN: 202201091038845 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCHS
6 Name: JODAMOTE RAHUL VISHWANATH
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC05301 TH 32 45 8 16 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC05302 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC05303 PR 16 33 4 9 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC05304 PR 16 32 4 9 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC05305 TW 10 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC05306 TH 32 39 8 18 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC05310 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC05312 TH 32 47 8 15 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC05314 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 206.00   |  SGPA: 8.24   |  Status: Pass
MSC05401 TH 32 46 8 15 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC05402 TH 32 42 8 18 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC05403 TH 32 40 8 14 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC05404 PR 16 35 4 8 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC05405 PR 16 33 4 9 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC05406 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC05407 TW 10 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC05408 TH 32 44 8 16 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC05410 PR 16 34 4 8 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 210.00   |  SGPA: 8.40   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 014996  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 148.00   |  SGPA: 5.92   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 342317  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 174.00   |  SGPA: 6.96   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 342317  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 206.00   |  SGPA: 8.24   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1563/2500 (One Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Three)    |  Percentage: 62.52 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 738.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.38   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 7.38   |  Final Grade: B+
15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 10
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Polymer Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Chemical Sciences, SUSCHS
Seat No: 342318 PRN: 202201091039130 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCHS
7 Name: KADAM GANESH RAJENDRA
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC05301 TH 32 34 8 9 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC05302 TH 32 33 8 8 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC05303 PR 16 28 4 7 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC05304 PR 16 29 4 7 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC05305 TW 10 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X
MSC05306 TH 32 34 8 8 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC05310 PR 16 31 4 7 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC05312 TH 32 39 8 11 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC05314 PR 16 29 4 6 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 152.00   |  SGPA: 6.08   |  Status: Pass
MSC05401 TH 32 38 8 10 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-II  (Seat No: 342319  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 181.00   |  SGPA: 7.24   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 342319  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 202.00   |  SGPA: 8.08   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1600/2500 (One Thousand Six Hundred)    |  Percentage: 64.00 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 765.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.65   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 7.65   |  Final Grade: A
15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 12
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Polymer Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Chemical Sciences, SUSCHS
Seat No: 342320 PRN: 202201091039073 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCHS
9 Name: NAMADE PRADNYA LAXMAN
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC05301 TH 32 60 8 14 100 -- 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC05302 TH 32 42 8 16 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC05303 PR 16 34 4 7 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC05304 PR 16 33 4 7 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC05305 TW 10 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X
MSC05306 TH 32 53 8 16 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC05310 PR 16 35 4 7 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC05312 TH 32 53 8 16 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC05314 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 217.00   |  SGPA: 8.68   |  Status: Pass

MSC05408 TH 32 45 8 13 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC05410 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 212.00   |  SGPA: 8.48   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 015005  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 178.00   |  SGPA: 7.12   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 342324  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 190.00   |  SGPA: 7.60   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 342324  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 218.00   |  SGPA: 8.72   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1650/2500 (One Thousand Six Hundred Fifty)    |  Percentage: 66.00 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 798.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.98   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 7.98   |  Final Grade: A
15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 17
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Polymer Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Chemical Sciences, SUSCHS
Seat No: 342325 PRN: 202201091039062 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCHS
14 Name: VADAJE SOMNATH SIDRAM
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC05301 TH 32 47 8 8 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC05302 TH 32 45 8 8 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC05303 PR 16 30 4 7 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC05304 PR 16 31 4 6 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC05305 TW 10 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X
MSC05306 TH 32 57 8 12 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC05310 PR 16 34 4 8 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X